



Dr. Nudrat Jahan | Faculty of Behavioral Sciences

IQAC > Dr. Nudrat Jahan | Faculty of Behavioral Sciences

FACULTY PROFILE					
Name	Dr. Nudrat Jahan				
Punch Line	-				
Designation	Assistant Professor				
Email	nudrat.net@gmail.com				
Mobile Number	8130130943				
Educational Qualification:	Program	Year of Passing	Board /University		
Bachelors	B.A.	2001	VBS Purvanchal University, Jounpur (UP)		
Masters (Specialization)	M.A Psychology	2003	VBS Purvanchal University, Jounpur (UP)		
Doctorate (Specialization)	Ph.D Psychology	2013	Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh (UP)		
Any Other	PG Diploma in Counseling, Guidance and Psychotherapy	2007	MGKVP, Varansi (UP)		
Work Experience:(in			-		

Years)			
	Total	7.6	
	Academics	5.9	
	Industry	1.9	
	Research	-	
	Any Other	-	
Recognition and awards	Scientific Paper Award- First Prize in Multi Disciplinary Health Conference – All India Institute of Medical Sciences (AIIMS) , New Delhi, India. 2016.		
	Membership of Associations:	Life-Member of Indian Academy of Applied Psychology (IAAP).	
	Awards & recognitions:	-	
	Editor of any Scientific Journal/ member of editorial board	-	
	Fund received/ Grant received:	-	
	Any Other	-	
Research guidance:			
	Master's	1	
	Ph D	3 (Under Supervision), 1 Awarded	
No. of papers published:	(Publications: Click here)		
	National:	1	
	International:	7	

		1.
	Book Chapter (s):	4
	Book Authored:	-
	Any Other	-
No.: Attended		
	Conferences:	10
	Seminars:	5
	CME/CPE/FDP:	10
	Guest Lectures Delivered:	_
	Resource Person /Chairperson in a session:	Co-Chair session in National seminar on "Spiritual psychology in practice". In Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh. 2016.
	Event(s) organized by department:	15
	Any Other	-
Any Other Information		
	-	

ABOUT IQAC

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) is an integral part of SGT University, Gurugram. It serves to promote and measure institutional functioning towards quality enhancement.

REACH US AT

♥ SGT University, Budhera, Gurugram – 122505, Haryana, India

30124-2278183/84/85, 1800 102 5661

⊠info@sgtuniversity.org

Copyright © SGT University. All rights Reserved.





